Holtec® PRODUCT CARD

COMMUNICATION AND CONNECTIVITY

Qoltec Ultrafast Mini Wireless USB
Wi-Fi Adapter | AC standard |
650Mbps

Product code: 50664

Compact wireless WiFi adapter in the AC standard provides fast and stable data transmission at 650Mbps. The
product has a built-in internal 2dBi antenna.

CONNECT TO A WIRELESS WI-FI NETWORK

Your old laptop is no longer suitable for surfing the web? An outdated version of the network card, or a complete lack thereof, is a common problem. But does this necessarily mean you have

to replace your hardware with a new one? Fortunately, no. The Qoltec brand has a wireless mini Wi-Fi adapter, with a high standard of AC transmission, that will provide fast Internet access
to your computer or laptop. Compatible with Windows, Mac and Linux operating systems and supports the latest Wi-Fi standards. It is easy to install and offers excellent performance and
security.
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COMPACT SIZE AND WIDE COMPATIBILITY

Qoltec's Wireless Mini Wi-Fi Adapter is designed to connect devices that do not have a network card or are using an older version. It is the best solution for your wireless needs. Enjoy high-
speed internet on any device, anywhere, anytime. Our solution offers:

- supportfora/ b/ g/ n/ acstandards - guaranteeing the highest level of operation,

- USB 2.0 plug - allows the adapter to be directly connected to devices equipped with a USB port,

- two possible frequencies - 2.4 and 5.8 GHz - for video streaming and watching films in 4K quality or playing games, while maintaining the highest possible connection quality

- data transmission at a speed of 650Mbps,

- built-in internal 2dBi antenna,

- compatible with Windows 7,8,8.1,10 and 11,

- compact dimensions.
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ULTRA-FAST LATEST AC STANDARD

—

The quality of data transmission is highly dependent on the 802.11 Wi-Fi standard used, and the Qoltec brand adapter supports the latest 802.11.AC standard. The technology uses multiple
antennas to receive and transmit signals from several sources. In addition, it eliminates delays and interruptions when you want to watch a movie and surf the Internet at the same time
The problem of the notorious loss of connectivity will be solved. However, to fully enjoy the speed of the AC standard, the router and the other device must also transmit using the new
technology.

CONFIDENCE CONFIRMED BY A WARRANTY

Do you care about the high quality of the product you are buying? Our solutions will meet your expectations. The wireless mini Wi-Fi adapter we offer comes with a 24-month guarantee
valid from the date of purchase.
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TECHNICAL DATA

Producer

Type

Connection port
Antenna
Frequency range

Wireless standard

Transmission rate

Package contents

Colour

Dimensions

Package depth / length [mm]
Package width [mm]

Net weight [kg]

Package height [mm]

Gross weight [kg]

Warranty

EAN code
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Qoltec

Wireless

usB

Internal antenna 2dBi
2.4GHz - 5.8GHz

802.11a,
802.11b,
802.11g,
802.11n,
802.11ac

650Mbps

1 x Wireless Mini USB Wi-Fi Adapter
1 x User manual
1xCD

Black

21 x15x5mm
145

105

20

0,010

0,020

24 month

5901878506647
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