

# Qoltec Ultrafast Mini Wireless USB Wi-Fi Adapter | AC standard | 650Mbps

Product code: 50664

Compact wireless WiFi adapter in the AC standard provides fast and stable data transmission at 650Mbps. The product has a built-in internal 2dBi antenna.

#### **CONNECT TO A WIRELESS WI-FI NETWORK**



Your old laptop is no longer suitable for surfing the web? An outdated version of the network card, or a complete lack thereof, is a common problem. But does this necessarily mean you have to replace your hardware with a new one? Fortunately, no. The Qoltec brand has a wireless mini Wi-Fi adapter, with a high standard of AC transmission, that will provide fast Internet access to your computer or laptop. Compatible with Windows, Mac and Linux operating systems and supports the latest Wi-Fi standards. It is easy to install and offers excellent performance and security.

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 1 / 4

#### COMPACT SIZE AND WIDE COMPATIBILITY



Qoltec's Wireless Mini Wi-Fi Adapter is designed to connect devices that do not have a network card or are using an older version. It is the best solution for your wireless needs. Enjoy high-speed internet on any device, anywhere, anytime. Our solution offers:

- support for a / b / g / n / ac standards guaranteeing the highest level of operation,
- USB 2.0 plug allows the adapter to be directly connected to devices equipped with a USB port,
- two possible frequencies 2.4 and 5.8 GHz for video streaming and watching films in 4K quality or playing games, while maintaining the highest possible connection quality
- data transmission at a speed of 650Mbps,
- built-in internal 2dBi antenna,
- compatible with Windows 7, 8, 8.1, 10 and 11,
- compact dimensions.

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 2 / 4

#### **ULTRA-FAST LATEST AC STANDARD**



The quality of data transmission is highly dependent on the 802.11 Wi-Fi standard used, and the Qoltec brand adapter supports the latest 802.11.AC standard. The technology uses multiple antennas to receive and transmit signals from several sources. In addition, it eliminates delays and interruptions when you want to watch a movie and surf the Internet at the same time. The problem of the notorious loss of connectivity will be solved. However, to fully enjoy the speed of the AC standard, the router and the other device must also transmit using the new technology.

### **CONFIDENCE CONFIRMED BY A WARRANTY**



Do you care about the high quality of the product you are buying? Our solutions will meet your expectations. The wireless mini Wi-Fi adapter we offer comes with a valid from the date of purchase.

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 3/4

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Producer	Qoltec
Туре	Wireless
Connection port	USB
Antenna	Internal antenna 2dBi
Frequency range	2.4GHz - 5.8GHz
Wireless standard	802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, 802.11n, 802.11ac
Transmission rate	650Mbps
Package contents	1 x Wireless Mini USB Wi-Fi Adapter 1 x User manual 1 x CD
Colour	Black
Dimensions	21 x 15 x 5 mm
Package depth / length [mm]	145
Package width [mm]	105
Net weight [kg]	20
Package height [mm]	0,010
Gross weight [kg]	0,020
Warranty	24 month
EAN code	5901878506647

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 4/4